9000-##-# 30" GAS STOVE

(Parts illustrated for both cone and sealed burner variations)

1600
1546

1592
1620

4575 Z( -7/

4605 \7
4570 ] -

1555
1556

4523

9090

9308
7255

8307

9139
1m0 - [

1120
1125

9106
9105

[—— 7184
[—— 7183

9309

1115
4011
4012

8455

9915-# Ass’y

7917-# Ass'y

H-666

8202 (includes 8200,

6202 & 8204)
& 7203

6223 /6226

R1156 Spring only

7195
=

—
il 7182
I >
i“ Iﬁ 7400
0
@ 7212

2460

7141 16.5”
7138 Oven
7144 36~
7145 18”

Harper-Wyman Cone Burner Gas
Components

Ass’y

7421
7422

8970 Gas Time Bake Harness

8974 Gas Minute Minder Ass’y

x
U
! 0 6640
6641-n/a s replacement

61981

6198 i 6197

Harper-Wyman Sealed Burner Gas
Component Ass'y

7415

7416
- =TA17
' H-222
==—H-223
‘ >N 7411
. = 7412

7156 7408
7157C> 7406
7158
7258
7259 (7

= «

7410

7413 7420
7414 7421
7422
Rev 061009 Y:\PROJECTS\Project 312\parts arena-discontinued products\


wtittsworth
Typewritten Text

wtittsworth
Typewritten Text
xxxx

wtittsworth
Typewritten Text
4380


Page 1 of 3

PAGE ID MODEL 9000 (DISCONTINUED)
PART#/ITEM # DESCRIPTION NOTES
1115 Oven Door Handle (Wood)
1125 Oven Door Thermometer (Non-Functional)
1170 Cabinet Spring Catch
1546 Heartland Nameplatew/ Clips Subs to Part# 3599
1550 Right Cabinet Bracket This Part No Longer Available, May Be Replaced With 1551, 1556
And 45211-# Splashback. Some Drilling For Mounting Holes May Bej
Required.
1555 Left Cabinet Bracket This Part No Longer Available, May Be Replaced With 1551, 1556
And 45211-# Splashback. Some Drilling For Mounting Holes May Bej
Required.
1588 Right Cabinet Cast Corner Subs To 8015-# Assembly - Refer To Colour Legend For Colour
Options
1592 Left Cabinet Cast Corner Subs To 8015-# Assembly - Refer To Colour Legend For Colour
Options
1595 Right Cast Cresting Corner
1600 Left Cast Cresting Corner
1610 Cabinet Door Handle Subs to Part# R1609
1621 Left Cabinet Hinge Subs To 8015-# Assembly - Refer To Colour Legend For Colour
Options
1626 Right Cabinet Hinge Subs To 8015-# Assembly - Refer To Colour Legend For Colour
Options
2460 Right And Left Of Base
4011 Base Legs Subs to Part# 4012
4570 Lower Cabinet Strip
4575 Upper Cabinet Strip
6197 2 Speed Blower Control Switch
6198 Oven And Cabinet Light Switch
6202 Oven Light Bulb - 40w
6212 Snap In Push Switch
6223 Closet Bracket Gasket-Left
6226 Closet Bracket Gasket-Right
6352 Oven Door Hinge Gasket
6372 Strain Relief .472 Dia
6373 Closet Power Cord (Gas)
6452 Oven Rack for oven w/o side racks #8449
6455 Broiler Pan & Cover 2 Pc Replaces 6453/6454
6522 Exhaust Deflector
6641 Gas Control Panel Subs to Part# 6640
6675 Exhaust Filter
6677 Exhaust Adapter Boot To 3 1/4 X 10
6679 Exhaust Blower
7073 Broiler Drawer Rack
7114 Roller - Steel -
7123 Spring - Broiler Drawer
7138 Oven Burner Gas Line 3/8
7141 16.5" .25 Aluminum Tube Subs to Part# 7148
7144 36.00" 3/16 Aluminum Tube Timer To Pilot
7145 18.00" 3/16 Aluminum Tube Control To Timer
7150 Cast Street Elbow- 1/2" 90°
7153 Valve Mounting Screw 1/4-20 X 5/16 Sealed Burner
7154 Valve Screw 10-24 X 1"& Gasket
7156 Gasket-Small Burner Base Sealed Burner
7157 Gasket-Medium Burner Base Sealed Burner
7158 Gasket- Large Burner Base Sealed Burner
7182 Spark Module-2+1
7183 Top Burner Control Knob
7184 Oven Burner Control Knob

File: Non current parts list4.xls
Tab: 9000.061009
Page 1 of 3



Page 2 of 3

PAGE ID MODEL 9000 (DISCONTINUED)
PART# /ITEM # DESCRIPTION NOTES

4380  KI&X Gas Regulator (H-W #4670) SHRZXORACOSEIER
7186 Top Burner - Rear (H-W)
7187 Top Burner - Front (H-W)
7188 Ignition Switch Top Burner (H-W #S-18)
7189 Control Valve - Top Burner (H-W #S1854)
7192 Oven Burner (H-W #2802)
7193 Ignition Switch - Oven (H-W)
7194 Thermostat Oven Burner (H-W #5397)
7195 Igniter With Wire - Oven (H-W)
7196 Igniter With Wire - Top L.H. (H-W)
7201 Safety Shut-Off (H-W #5817)
7203 Oven Pilot Subs to Part# R7203
7207 Oven Bottom Pan Assembly
7212 Gas Solenoid Valve
7254 Burner Bowl
7255 Grate - Cast
7258 1.25 I.D. Burner Washer Sealed Burner
7259 1.06 1.D. Burner Washer Sealed Burner
7275 Cabinet Bolting Plate Na
7351 Compression Sleeve 1/4" Harper Wyman / Isphording
7352 Compression Nut 1/4" Harper Wyman / Isphording
7400 Spark Module (2+0) Sealed Burner Style
7406 36" High Voltage Wire Sealed Burner
7408 Electrode - Sealed Burners Sealed Burner
7410 Small Burner Sealed Burner
7411 Medium Burner Sealed Burner
7412 Large Burner Sealed Burner
7413 3/4" Burner Mixer Tube Sealed Burner
7414 1" Burner Mixer Tube (Lg) Sealed Burner
7415 Small Burner Cap Sealed Burner
7416 Medium Burner Cap Sealed Burner
7417 Large Burner Cap Sealed Burner
7420 Small Orifice (Red) Sealed Burner
7421 Medium Orifice (Black) Sealed Burner
7422 Large Orifice (Clear) Sealed Burner
8200 Light Socket & Housing Part of 8202 Assembly
8202 Oven Light Assembly W/Light Bulb Assembly
8204 Oven Lens Part of 8202 Assembly
8307 Curved Band - Cooking Surface N/A
8455 Front Of Base
8456 Rear Of Base Subs to Part# 8455
8536 Cabinet Wrap Weldment
9090 Deflector - Oven Flue
9106 Utility Drawer Frame
9129 Oven Door Gasket With Clips Subs to Part# 9144
9139 Oven Door Frame Weldment
9156 Large Oven Door Hinge
9216 Manifold
9236 Electronic Timer Subs to Part# 9235
9237 Electronic Minute Minder
9308 30" Gas Top Sealed Burner Style
9309 30" Burner Valve Cover-Gas Sealed Burner Style
8449 Oven Rack Support( 3 Position)
8452 Oven Rack
61981 Switch Hole Plug
H-222 3/4" Locknut - Mixer Tube Cone Burner Style
H-223 1" Locknut- Mixer Tube Cone Burner Style

File: Non current parts list4.xls
Tab: 9000.061009
Page 2 of 3



wtittsworth
Typewritten Text

wtittsworth
Typewritten Text
4380

wtittsworth
Typewritten Text
xxxx

wtittsworth
Typewritten Text
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx


Page 3 of 3

| PAGE ID |MODEL 9000 (DISCONTINUED) |

PART# /ITEM # DESCRIPTION NOTES
H-418 Fitting 3/16 Tube Breakaway Nut (For 7194)
H-432 Fitting-3/8 Tube Breakaway-Nut (For 7194)
H-666 Easy Glide Castor 1" Diameter Assembly Subs to Part# H-695
H-224 Brass Gas Manifold Plug
1120-# Outer Oven Door Panel Subs T011201-# - Refer To Colour Legend For Colour Options
4523-# Splashback No Longer Available, May Be Replaced With 1551, 1556 And 45231
# Splashback. Some Drilling For Mounting Holes May Be Required.
4545-# Cresting Panel Subs To 45451-# - Refer To Colour Legend For Colour Options
4605-# Front Cabinet Door Panel Subs To 8015-# Assembly- Refer To Colour Legend For Colour
Options
9105-# Drawer - Front Panel Subs To 91051-# - Refer To Colour Legend For Colour Options
9915-# Complete Oven Door Refer To Colour Legend For Colour Options
7917-# Broiler Drawer Assembl Refer To Colour Legend For Colour Options
Code COLOUR LEGEND
-1 ALMOND
-2 WHITE
-3 RED
-4 GREEN
-5 BLUE
-6 BLACK
-7 JADE - DISCONTINUED
-9 YELLOW - DISCONTINUED
-S STAINLESS STEEL
rev 061009

File: Non current parts list4.xls
Tab: 9000.061009
Page 3 of 3



	9000-w.8917 harper wyman.060909.pdf
	Page 1




